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900
901
902
904
1590
1591
1951
201

jugador

MANUEL HUMBERTO MALDONADO GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO JORGE BOLANOS RUIZ
HERIBERTO CORTEZ MARTINEZ
JULIO CESAR PEREZ IBANEZ
VIRGILIO BRAVO VAZQUEZ
ROBERTO CHAVEZ MARTINEZ
JOSE GUADALUPE GARCIA SOTO
NAHUM ORTIZ ALTAMIRANO
NELSON ESPADAS BLANCO

DAVID ROSILES LEON

ALBERTO GINEZ FLORES

MIGUEL ANGEL CACHO MONTALVO
ARTURO PACHECO BELLO
MANUEL NERY CONDE MARTINEZ
ABRAHAM BALDERAS BARBOSA
FRANCISCO CRUZ CONTRERAS
GILBERTO GARZA CARDENAS
FERNANDO BERTRAN CERINO
ERIC ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ GUERRERO
ERIK MALDONADO SOTO

HECTOR SALAZAR CORREA

IVAN ROSAS CAVIEDES

DAVID ANGEL CHAVARRIA CASTILLO
OSVALDO MARTINEZ OROPEZA
JOSE LUIS SERENO PEREZ

MASTER

goles
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LEONES NEGROS FEROAL JEANS
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suma
de
partidos

17
10
18
8
11
2
5
15
12
8
12
16
16
15
18
13
15
3
10
13
13
14
5
4
2



